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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Lewon, Kylie A1 32.03

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I2 32.57

STRM-NE 12Bisbee, Mia S3 32.70

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S4 33.54

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A5 33.88

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Genna G6 33.92

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A7 34.32

YNS-NE 12Raymond, Ash E8 34.34

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger9 34.62

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E10 36.09

YNS-NE 12Smith, Hannah G11 36.79

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Lia12 36.96

STRM-NE 12Bordelon, Kasey M13 37.13

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J14 37.49

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S15 37.50

STRM-NE 10O'Sullivan, Siobhan E16 37.98

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G17 38.17

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee18 38.80

YNS-NE 10Carver-Brown, Sophie C19 38.87

YNS-NE  9Gately, Summer V20 39.30

YNS-NE 11Roy, Reagan E21 39.68

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Vicky22 39.83

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R23 40.33

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren24 40.58

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P25 40.65

YNS-NE 12Corrigan, Clara B26 40.82

YNS-NE 10Curcuru, Neely R27 41.70

YNS-NE  9Leahy Ledesma, Mia T28 42.38

YNS-NE 10Cabrera, Luna M29 42.83

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y30 43.37

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H31 43.49

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L32 44.44

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C33 44.48

YNS-NE 10Johnsen, Heidi D34 45.07

WSY-NE 11Bolton, Cora C35 46.07

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z36 48.18

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J37 48.47

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J38 48.49

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy39 49.17

YNS-NE 12Gagnon, Amelia G40 54.10

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie41 54.71

YNS-NE 10Haigh, Vikki L42 55.81

YNS-NE  9Carver-Brown, Quinn E43 57.04

YNS-NE  7Stellato, Siena S44 58.37

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R45 58.54

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny46 1:02.10

YNS-NE  7Carver-Brown, Casey J47 1:05.07

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Lewon, Kylie A1 1:07.99

32.63 35.36

STRM-NE 12Bisbee, Mia S2 1:12.43

34.28 38.15

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S3 1:14.72

34.85 39.87

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N4 1:17.65

36.71 40.94

STRM-NE 12Peterson, Lydia E5 1:19.68

37.67 42.01

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J6 1:21.09

39.01 42.08

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Addie A7 1:23.05

38.86 44.19

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A8 1:25.46

40.00 45.46

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee9 1:26.36

41.62 44.74

YNS-NE  9Gately, Summer V10 1:26.74

YNS-NE 11Anderson, Ina S11 1:27.37

40.44 46.93

YNS-NE 10Boland, Catie M12 1:27.56

41.27 46.29

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren13 1:31.71

43.36 48.35

YNS-NE  9Sousa, Samantha A14 1:32.27

YNS-NE  9Leahy Ledesma, Mia T15 1:32.46

46.84 45.62

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y16 1:32.66

43.78 48.88

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A17 1:36.50

43.73 52.77

UN-NE  9Matulevich, Maria18 1:38.00

44.88 53.12

YNS-NE 10Alonzo, Soly N19 1:39.20

45.18 54.02

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z20 1:41.72

48.34 53.38

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L21 1:41.79

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C22 1:45.13

49.09 56.04

UN-NE  9Daly, Kate23 1:45.38

47.77 57.61

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M24 1:45.45

47.16 58.29

UN-NE 10Galli, Jill25 1:45.98

50.39 55.59

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J26 1:51.89

52.01 59.88

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R27 2:00.89

54.46 1:06.43

YNS-NE 11Aborn, Cecilia P28 2:03.84

55.61 1:08.23

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny29 2:21.71

1:06.97 1:14.74

YNS-NE 10Goss, Penny R--- DQ

1:00.28 1:06.11

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Lewon, Kylie A1 2:31.95

36.01 39.45 37.2139.28

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S2 2:43.61

37.71 43.41 38.1544.34

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A3 2:44.40

36.35 43.06 42.4542.54

YNS-NE 12Raymond, Ash E4 2:47.47

37.48 43.46 41.0345.50

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E5 2:48.08

38.20 41.85 43.7444.29

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger6 2:50.23

37.58 44.42 43.1245.11

YNS-NE 12Smith, Hannah G7 2:55.32

40.13 47.11 41.1746.91

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J8 2:55.85

39.50 45.66 44.4546.24

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E9 3:01.07

40.06 46.13 46.9547.93

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Lia10 3:03.42

40.50 47.81 46.3248.79

STRM-NE 12Perrin, Lucy J11 3:04.70

40.21 46.80 48.6649.03

STRM-NE 11Thoren, Henleigh12 3:10.96

43.57 48.18 47.8651.35

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Vicky13 3:14.49

40.99 48.89 50.4254.19

STRM-NE 11Gulati, Grace14 3:15.74

44.06 51.88 45.9753.83

STRM-NE 10O'Sullivan, Siobhan E15 3:17.90

42.31 52.34 50.5652.69

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren16 3:19.22

43.78 51.63 50.9352.88

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P17 3:20.29

42.91 53.11 51.5752.70

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y18 3:24.00

45.82 53.00 51.7253.46

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H19 3:28.49

45.20 53.68 52.8856.73

YNS-NE 10Cabrera, Luna M20 3:31.28

44.25 55.25 54.6657.12

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C21 3:34.05

47.37 57.04 1:49.64

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z22 3:36.08

48.32 56.48 55.4455.84

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A23 3:36.95

46.40 57.22 58.9554.38

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy24 4:00.12

50.10 1:03.87 1:02.251:03.90

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J25 4:03.58

53.65 1:04.36 1:00.401:05.17

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie26 4:35.67

1:01.33 1:14.58 2:19.76
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Bisbee, Mia S1 37.07

STRM-NE 12Lewon, Kylie A2 37.24

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Genna G3 38.40

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A4 38.60

YNS-NE 12Raymond, Ash E5 39.85

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I6 40.55

STRM-NE 12Perrin, Lucy J7 40.79

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger8 41.57

STRM-NE 12Peterson, Lydia E9 41.84

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A10 42.03

YNS-NE 12Smith, Hannah G11 42.49

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S12 43.47

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee13 43.64

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E14 43.92

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Vicky15 43.98

STRM-NE 12Bordelon, Kasey M16 44.46

YNS-NE 10Carver-Brown, Sophie C17 44.81

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G18 44.84

YNS-NE 11Roy, Reagan E19 46.05

YNS-NE 12Corrigan, Clara B20 46.41

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y21 47.49

STRM-NE 11Gulati, Grace*22 48.13

STRM-NE 10O'Sullivan, Siobhan E*22 48.13

YNS-NE  9Leahy Ledesma, Mia T*24 48.63

YNS-NE  9Gately, Summer V*24 48.63

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z26 49.25

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H27 49.28

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Lia28 49.59

WSY-NE 11Bolton, Cora C29 50.57

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren30 50.58

YNS-NE 10Curcuru, Neely R31 50.94

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L32 51.17

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C33 52.09

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J34 54.11

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy35 55.33

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R36 55.97

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie37 56.08

YNS-NE  7Stellato, Siena S38 56.16

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J39 56.97

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P40 58.50

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A41 58.65

YNS-NE 10Haigh, Vikki L42 58.81

YNS-NE  9Carver-Brown, Quinn E43 1:02.03

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny44 1:03.35

YNS-NE  7Carver-Brown, Casey J45 1:03.53

YNS-NE 12Gagnon, Amelia G46 1:08.49

YNS-NE 10Johnsen, Heidi D--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Lewon, Kylie A1 1:19.31

39.32 39.99

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S2 1:22.52

40.22 42.30

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger3 1:31.05

43.38 47.67

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N4 1:31.43

44.24 47.19

STRM-NE 12Thompson, Aniston J5 1:32.06

44.89 47.17

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C6 1:33.19

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E7 1:34.97

46.24 48.73

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J8 1:36.93

47.29 49.64

STRM-NE 12Bordelon, Kasey M9 1:37.66

46.66 51.00

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee10 1:39.42

47.98 51.44

YNS-NE 11Anderson, Ina S11 1:41.38

47.31 54.07

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y12 1:44.86

50.39 54.47

YNS-NE  9Sousa, Samantha A13 1:45.54

50.74 54.80

YNS-NE  9Gately, Summer V14 1:46.22

52.18 54.04

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren15 1:47.19

51.89 55.30

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A16 1:47.50

51.65 55.85

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z17 1:49.32

52.96 56.36

YNS-NE 10Boland, Catie M18 1:49.64

54.79 54.85

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C19 1:54.41

54.35 1:00.06

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M20 2:01.66

55.74 1:05.92

UN-NE  9Daly, Kate21 2:02.51

YNS-NE 10Alonzo, Soly N22 2:07.88

YNS-NE 11Aborn, Cecilia P23 2:24.85

1:09.04 1:15.81

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny24 2:28.61

1:08.32 1:20.29

YNS-NE 10Goss, Penny R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Thompson, Aniston J1 42.88

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger2 43.18

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I3 43.44

STRM-NE 12Bisbee, Mia S4 45.57

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E5 46.61

STRM-NE 12Perrin, Lucy J6 47.13

STRM-NE 11Gulati, Grace7 48.32

STRM-NE 11Thoren, Henleigh8 48.59

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C9 50.30

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R10 50.82

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee11 51.08

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S12 51.61

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A13 51.84

STRM-NE 10O'Sullivan, Siobhan E14 52.00

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren15 52.05

YNS-NE 11Anderson, Ina S16 52.22

UN-NE  9Matulevich, Maria17 54.96

YNS-NE 10Alonzo, Soly N18 55.67

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C*19 55.77

YNS-NE  9Leahy Ledesma, Mia T*19 55.77

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y21 55.80

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L22 56.99

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P23 57.47

YNS-NE 10Boland, Catie M24 58.27

YNS-NE  9Gately, Summer V25 58.54

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z26 58.82

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A27 1:03.55

UN-NE 10Galli, Jill28 1:04.30

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R29 1:08.31

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Addie A30 1:09.35

YNS-NE 11Aborn, Cecilia P31 1:13.00

YNS-NE 10Goss, Penny R32 1:14.70

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny33 1:18.00

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J34 1:18.51

YNS-NE 10Graham, Ryleigh O--- DQ

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Genna G--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger1 1:36.33

45.40 50.93

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A2 1:38.29

46.80 51.49

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S3 1:40.93

48.43 52.50

STRM-NE 11Thoren, Henleigh4 1:45.05

49.91 55.14

STRM-NE 12Bisbee, Mia S5 1:45.87

48.64 57.23

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E6 1:46.78

51.19 55.59

STRM-NE 12Perrin, Lucy J7 1:47.06

48.85 58.21

YNS-NE 11Roy, Reagan E8 1:47.89

50.82 57.07

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Genna G9 1:48.95

52.44 56.51

STRM-NE 11Gulati, Grace10 1:50.65

52.26 58.39

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R11 1:52.39

51.27 1:01.12

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren12 1:52.93

55.28 57.65

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y13 1:53.21

56.07 57.14

YNS-NE 12Corrigan, Clara B14 1:53.24

54.07 59.17

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee15 1:53.48

56.16 57.32
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast)

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H16 1:56.36

54.38 1:01.98

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C17 1:59.81

57.64 1:02.17

STRM-NE 12Bordelon, Kasey M18 2:00.13

55.21 1:04.92

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Vicky19 2:01.25

55.29 1:05.96

YNS-NE  9Leahy Ledesma, Mia T20 2:03.65

56.55 1:07.10

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z21 2:07.51

1:02.93 1:04.58

YNS-NE 10Long, Charlotte G22 2:07.94

1:02.15 1:05.79

YNS-NE 10Carver-Brown, Sophie C23 2:08.58

1:00.78 1:07.80

YNS-NE  9Gately, Summer V24 2:10.74

1:02.47 1:08.27

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L25 2:10.89

1:02.97 1:07.92

YNS-NE 10Cabrera, Luna M26 2:15.05

1:01.58 1:13.47

YNS-NE 10Curcuru, Neely R27 2:16.35

1:06.42 1:09.93

YNS-NE 10Johnsen, Heidi D28 2:17.04

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A29 2:17.27

1:05.54 1:11.73

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy30 2:25.35

1:10.54 1:14.81

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J31 2:27.23

1:07.98 1:19.25

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie32 2:32.49

1:14.00 1:18.49

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R33 2:37.99

1:13.53 1:24.46

YNS-NE  9Carver-Brown, Quinn E34 2:54.88

1:24.72 1:30.16

MTSC-NE 12Xu, Jenny--- DQ

1:17.61 1:31.97

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Genna G1 35.10

STRM-NE 12Lewon, Kylie A2 36.45

STRM-NE 12Bisbee, Mia S3 37.85

STRM-NE 12Peterson, Lydia E4 38.78

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I5 39.24

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger6 39.25

STRM-NE 12Perrin, Lucy J7 39.42

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J8 40.78

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S9 41.51

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J10 43.09

STRM-NE 11Thoren, Henleigh11 45.54

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee12 46.30

STRM-NE 12Bordelon, Kasey M13 48.02

YNS-NE 11Anderson, Ina S14 48.28

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren15 48.53

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R16 49.15

UN-NE  9Matulevich, Maria17 50.64

YNS-NE  9Sousa, Samantha A18 50.90

STRM-NE 10O'Sullivan, Siobhan E19 52.17

YNS-NE 10Nolan, Addie A20 54.23

STRM-NE 11Gulati, Grace21 54.51

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L22 55.66

YNS-NE  9Leahy Ledesma, Mia T23 55.67

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P24 55.87

UN-NE  9Daly, Kate25 56.03

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y26 56.20

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M27 56.43

YNS-NE 12May, Charlotte A28 58.57

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C29 1:00.97

YNS-NE  7Sullivan, Meredith R30 1:02.28

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J31 1:05.98

YNS-NE 10Graham, Ryleigh O--- XDQ

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Peterson, Lydia E1 1:27.29

40.24 47.05

STRM-NE 12Lewon, Kylie A2 1:30.24

42.25 47.99

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee3 1:32.92

46.21 46.71

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J4 1:33.69

42.69 51.00

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger5 1:37.57

44.87 52.70

STRM-NE 11Thoren, Henleigh6 1:47.82

48.56 59.26

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Lia7 1:53.69

52.41 1:01.28

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren8 1:54.91

50.56 1:04.35

YNS-NE 11Donlan, Emma E9 1:59.50

49.78 1:09.72

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y10 2:04.49

57.94 1:06.55

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z11 2:05.15

57.67 1:07.48

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C12 2:17.13

1:03.58 1:13.55

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie--- DQ

1:08.06 1:19.29

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy--- DQ

1:07.97 1:19.02

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S1 2:59.31

40.28 46.66 38.9453.43

STRM-NE 12Ferguson, Genna G2 3:03.35

38.53 48.58 40.2256.02

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I3 3:03.42

40.19 46.78 40.2956.16

YNS-NE 12Patriquin, Riley J4 3:11.49

43.91 48.95 41.6357.00

STRM-NE 12Perrin, Lucy J5 3:15.46

42.16 50.27 47.6955.34

YNS-NE 11Dowling, Cassidy E6 3:15.59

47.86 42.48

STRM-NE 12Thompson, Aniston J7 3:15.92

47.94 49.25 46.1852.55

YNS-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N8 3:19.44

48.14 47.41 42.791:01.10

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C9 3:22.03

48.04 50.40 43.7659.83

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee10 3:22.56

49.08 53.13 40.4759.88

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J11 3:25.09

43.69 54.62 46.281:00.50

STRM-NE 11Thoren, Henleigh12 3:27.77

47.61 56.55 47.5056.11

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren13 3:33.28

49.13 58.06 47.9058.19

STRM-NE 11Gulati, Grace14 3:36.06

50.88 58.25 47.6759.26

STRM-NE 12Bordelon, Kasey M15 3:36.53

47.67 55.81 48.691:04.36

STRM-NE 10O'Sullivan, Siobhan E16 3:38.80

51.28 57.31 48.801:01.41

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y17 3:41.69

57.08 53.67 48.661:02.28

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R18 3:44.73

48.89 59.53 54.111:02.20

MTSC-NE 10Meng, Melanie Z19 3:51.77

56.38 58.22 53.291:03.88

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Grace P20 3:54.54

49.151:05.95

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C21 4:02.10

1:01.77 1:00.73 54.261:05.34

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W1 29.31

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 29.68

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Keara L3 29.90

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H4 29.91

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P5 29.94

YNS-NE 15Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 30.33

STRM-NE 15Gilbert, Izzie J7 30.55

STRM-NE 15Lewon, Eliza L8 30.84

STRM-NE 15Suljevic, Amina9 31.46

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H10 31.56

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Haven H11 31.93

STRM-NE 16Zimmerman, Maya J12 31.95

YNS-NE 13Sandford, Kelly A13 32.11

STRM-NE 14Jeffers, Paige K14 32.36
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free)

STRM-NE 13Boisvert, Brianna C15 32.37

STRM-NE 15Yeaton, Emily I16 32.48

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M17 32.55

STRM-NE 17Seo, Anya J18 32.67

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M19 32.74

YNS-NE 14Smith, Emma J20 33.71

YNS-NE 14Compiano, Haley A21 33.89

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C22 34.07

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J23 34.15

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C24 35.45

STRM-NE 13Garnham, Ailia H25 35.64

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K26 35.82

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A27 35.90

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A28 36.11

YNS-NE 14Parchment, Grace C29 36.18

YNS-NE 13Cruz, Sahara E30 37.01

YNS-NE 13McBee, Rosie C31 48.16

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J1 1:02.98

30.32 32.66

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W2 1:04.46

30.32 34.14

YNS-NE 15Tramontozzi, Sophia M3 1:05.74

31.43 34.31

STRM-NE 15Lewon, Eliza L4 1:07.44

32.57 34.87

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P5 1:07.85

32.71 35.14

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H*6 1:07.90

32.89 35.01

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Keara L*6 1:07.90

32.56 35.34

STRM-NE 13Boisvert, Brianna C8 1:09.30

32.65 36.65

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Haven H9 1:10.00

32.88 37.12

STRM-NE 17Seo, Anya J10 1:10.46

34.64 35.82

STRM-NE 15Yeaton, Emily I11 1:10.93

33.91 37.02

STRM-NE 16Zimmerman, Maya J12 1:11.65

34.85 36.80

STRM-NE 15Suljevic, Amina13 1:11.74

34.45 37.29

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M14 1:13.12

34.47 38.65

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I15 1:13.97

35.38 38.59

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M16 1:15.03

36.06 38.97

YNS-NE 13Sandford, Kelly A17 1:15.78

35.92 39.86

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A18 1:19.15

37.36 41.79

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N19 1:19.33

36.92 42.41

STRM-NE 13Gundagathi, Adithi N20 1:20.89

38.44 42.45

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C21 1:22.50

39.71 42.79

UN-NE 13Oliveira, Nia22 1:24.02

39.16 44.86

YNS-NE 13Gaunt, Adele V23 1:24.81

40.67 44.14

WSY-NE 13Brenner, Anna24 1:31.56

43.79 47.77

WSY-NE 16He, Aleah25 1:48.63

50.06 58.57

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 2:20.26

32.04 36.44 35.0236.76

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P2 2:23.24

32.99 36.56 36.3337.36

YNS-NE 15Tramontozzi, Sophia M3 2:24.42

32.95 36.46 36.8938.12

STRM-NE 16Dufour, Madison R4 2:25.05

33.38 37.32 35.9338.42

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W5 2:26.37

33.09 37.88 36.4838.92

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Keara L6 2:27.53

34.26 37.52 37.2238.53

STRM-NE 15Lewon, Eliza L7 2:31.21

35.82 38.92 36.3640.11

STRM-NE 14Jeffers, Paige K8 2:31.86

35.40 38.49 38.1239.85

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H9 2:34.48

35.00 39.19 39.6140.68

STRM-NE 13Boisvert, Brianna C10 2:35.55

35.28 39.46 40.4340.38

STRM-NE 17Seo, Anya J11 2:36.50

36.78 39.91 38.2241.59

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M12 2:36.61

36.28 39.82 39.4941.02

STRM-NE 16Dattis, Lexi N13 2:36.99

34.93 40.15 41.0140.90

YNS-NE 13Sandford, Kelly A14 2:40.73

35.91 41.11 41.3442.37

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J15 2:42.45

36.75 41.55 41.6342.52

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C16 2:51.93

40.90 44.57 39.9646.50

STRM-NE 13Garnham, Ailia H17 2:52.08

40.87 45.19 40.6145.41

YNS-NE 14Smith, Emma J18 2:52.86

37.39 44.25 43.4747.75

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N19 2:53.47

38.44 44.20 44.3246.51

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A20 2:54.03

38.51 44.40 43.5447.58

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C21 2:58.95

41.79 45.81 45.4145.94

YNS-NE 14Parchment, Grace C22 3:02.36

41.56 45.32 47.2848.20

YNS-NE 13Cruz, Sahara E23 3:42.70

47.37 57.20 57.431:00.70

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Zhou, Philina1 1:10.57

34.43 36.14

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 1:12.39

35.51 36.88

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Keara L3 1:13.23

35.19 38.04

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W4 1:13.24

34.76 38.48

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P5 1:13.51

36.21 37.30

STRM-NE 15Lewon, Eliza L6 1:18.50

38.38 40.12

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J7 1:19.96

38.30 41.66

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Haven H8 1:20.15

38.98 41.17

STRM-NE 16Zimmerman, Maya J9 1:20.70

39.73 40.97

STRM-NE 17Seo, Anya J10 1:20.78

40.17 40.61

STRM-NE 15Gilbert, Izzie J11 1:21.21

40.31 40.90

STRM-NE 13Boisvert, Brianna C12 1:22.22

39.80 42.42

STRM-NE 16Dattis, Lexi N13 1:22.27

39.74 42.53

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H14 1:23.26

40.39 42.87

STRM-NE 15Yeaton, Emily I15 1:24.01

40.66 43.35

STRM-NE 15Suljevic, Amina16 1:24.86

40.89 43.97

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N17 1:29.72

43.47 46.25

STRM-NE 13Garnham, Ailia H18 1:30.13

44.39 45.74

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C19 1:31.04

44.38 46.66

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M20 1:31.45

45.15 46.30

YNS-NE 14Smith, Emma J21 1:32.66

44.47 48.19

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K22 1:33.50

44.90 48.60

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C23 1:36.00

47.58 48.42



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:40 AM  5/6/2025  Page 5

2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Meter Back)

YNS-NE 13Sandford, Kelly A24 1:38.02

48.41 49.61

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A25 1:41.90

49.40 52.50

YNS-NE 13Cruz, Sahara E26 1:53.50

53.65 59.85

YNS-NE 13McBee, Rosie C27 2:06.66

1:01.12 1:05.54

YNS-NE 14Compiano, Haley A--- DQ

48.98 58.97

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J1 2:35.84

36.08 38.72 40.8940.15

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W2 2:37.95

36.90 39.76 39.9241.37

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H3 2:41.60

36.75 41.33 41.8141.71

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P4 2:43.26

38.85 42.20 39.5942.62

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J5 2:49.06

39.92 42.76 42.9643.42

STRM-NE 16Dattis, Lexi N6 2:50.57

39.80 43.17 43.8843.72

STRM-NE 17Seo, Anya J7 2:52.67

41.31 43.69 42.7544.92

STRM-NE 15Lewon, Eliza L8 2:53.77

41.57 44.30 42.2345.67

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Haven H9 2:57.20

40.50 44.22 45.8546.63

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M10 3:09.11

45.31 48.72 46.0349.05

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C11 3:10.79

44.78 48.70 48.8548.46

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K12 3:12.64

45.66 49.90 47.9149.17

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N13 3:14.69

45.38 49.58 48.8650.87

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Jeffers, Paige K1 1:25.12

40.02 45.10

YNS-NE 15Tramontozzi, Sophia M2 1:30.14

43.42 46.72

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H3 1:31.81

43.30 48.51

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I4 1:32.10

44.21 47.89

STRM-NE 16Zimmerman, Maya J5 1:34.14

45.52 48.62

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Keara L6 1:35.22

45.23 49.99

STRM-NE 13Boisvert, Brianna C7 1:36.50

45.49 51.01

STRM-NE 17Duprey, Caitrin L8 1:37.33

46.39 50.94

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A9 1:41.52

47.24 54.28

YNS-NE 13Sandford, Kelly A10 1:47.29

49.16 58.13

STRM-NE 15Suljevic, Amina11 1:49.28

51.61 57.67

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K12 1:50.16

53.34 56.82

WSY-NE 13Brenner, Anna13 1:51.45

54.01 57.44

YNS-NE 13Gaunt, Adele V14 1:53.57

55.62 57.95

UN-NE 13Oliveira, Nia15 1:55.84

53.00 1:02.84

STRM-NE 13Gundagathi, Adithi N16 2:20.29

1:07.80 1:12.49

WSY-NE 16He, Aleah17 2:29.25

1:10.77 1:18.48

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 15Gilbert, Izzie J1 2:48.63

38.99 44.25 41.9743.42

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea2 2:52.17

40.04 44.14 43.3644.63

STRM-NE 14Jeffers, Paige K3 3:04.30

42.17 46.28 47.5048.35

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H4 3:04.68

42.88 46.61 47.6647.53

STRM-NE 16Dufour, Madison R5 3:07.06

42.21 47.91 48.1548.79

YNS-NE 15Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 3:11.45

43.88 48.35 50.3548.87

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W7 3:14.53

43.80 50.79 50.3449.60

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H8 3:14.72

43.98 49.79 50.3450.61

XTRM-NE 14Zhou, Philina9 3:17.45

46.40 50.76 49.0551.24

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M10 3:27.66

46.99 53.17 54.0053.50

STRM-NE 16Dattis, Lexi N11 3:29.32

46.16 53.67 55.0654.43

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A12 3:31.96

47.22 53.81 54.9455.99

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M13 3:35.86

48.58 55.54 54.8956.85

YNS-NE 14Parchment, Grace C14 3:37.32

47.20 55.73 57.8056.59

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A15 3:44.59

50.73 57.76 57.5958.51

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K16 3:49.60

53.65 59.78 57.8858.29

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C17 4:00.05

57.74 58.30 1:01.821:02.19

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Duprey, Caitrin L1 1:08.79

32.64 36.15

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 1:09.27

33.48 35.79

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P3 1:13.15

34.32 38.83

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Haven H4 1:13.31

33.27 40.04

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H5 1:13.40

34.27 39.13

STRM-NE 15Yeaton, Emily I6 1:16.26

35.35 40.91

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W7 1:17.53

35.60 41.93

STRM-NE 16Dufour, Madison R8 1:18.22

36.26 41.96

STRM-NE 13Boisvert, Brianna C9 1:19.49

37.25 42.24

STRM-NE 16Dattis, Lexi N10 1:20.37

36.80 43.57

STRM-NE 15Lewon, Eliza L11 1:20.50

38.61 41.89

STRM-NE 15Suljevic, Amina12 1:21.44

37.25 44.19

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H13 1:23.42

38.93 44.49

STRM-NE 16Zimmerman, Maya J14 1:25.75

40.62 45.13

STRM-NE 17Seo, Anya J15 1:35.72

42.36 53.36

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M16 1:37.76

43.85 53.91

STRM-NE 13Gundagathi, Adithi N17 1:45.20

49.19 56.01

YNS-NE 13Gaunt, Adele V18 1:45.85

49.97 55.88

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 2:25.90

32.60 37.80 37.2838.22

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 2:32.13

34.96 37.88 40.4038.89

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H3 2:39.51

35.65 40.33 41.5641.97

STRM-NE 15Yeaton, Emily I4 2:47.94

36.69 42.24 45.3643.65

XTRM-NE 14Zhou, Philina5 2:51.87

35.79 42.20 47.0546.83

STRM-NE 17Ferguson, Haven H6 2:58.11

39.75 45.41 47.2245.73



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:40 AM  5/6/2025  Page 6

2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Meter Fly)

STRM-NE 15Suljevic, Amina7 3:08.67

38.68 48.32 48.7952.88

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H8 3:14.44

38.37 47.81 55.1953.07

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N9 3:33.10

44.86 56.32 56.1655.76

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 2:28.59

30.76 39.49 34.4143.93

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H2 2:39.50

34.86 42.08 36.7045.86

STRM-NE 16Dufour, Madison R3 2:41.50

35.89 43.01 35.1747.43

STRM-NE 17Duprey, Caitrin L4 2:42.74

32.34 41.64 35.9252.84

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P5 2:43.08

34.17 42.23 36.0750.61

STRM-NE 16Wilson, Keara L6 2:44.61

34.54 41.32 37.1451.61

STRM-NE 14Jeffers, Paige K7 2:44.64

35.95 43.60 38.5546.54

YNS-NE 15Tramontozzi, Sophia M8 2:46.87

37.16 43.93 37.1948.59

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H9 2:48.08

36.12 44.13 39.1148.72

STRM-NE 15Yeaton, Emily I10 2:48.10

35.07 45.73 37.6049.70

STRM-NE 16Dattis, Lexi N11 2:53.63

36.51 43.22 38.9654.94

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I12 2:55.30

40.76 49.19 36.9648.39

STRM-NE 15Suljevic, Amina13 2:55.81

35.00 46.53 37.6156.67

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M14 3:02.25

42.08 45.15 39.7355.29

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J15 3:02.38

41.13 43.96 41.6655.63

YNS-NE 13Wolfe, Sofia M16 3:05.23

39.85 51.64 41.6652.08

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K17 3:09.44

42.10 51.36 39.0856.90

YNS-NE 13Sandford, Kelly A18 3:13.99

40.31 54.11 44.0655.51

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N19 3:15.06

41.27 49.46 43.491:00.84

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A20 3:15.07

42.66 53.34 43.7255.35

YNS-NE 17Smith, Ava C21 3:21.22

46.88 48.23 44.291:01.82

YNS-NE 13Gaunt, Adele V22 3:24.55

45.04 54.37 44.831:00.31

WSY-NE 13Brenner, Anna23 3:39.53

52.38 59.16 48.9959.00

 
Girls 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H1 10:01.55

32.96 36.38 37.6037.52

38.20 38.12 38.29 38.14

38.91 38.50 38.84 38.47

38.03 38.09 37.13 36.37

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J2 10:04.85

32.98 36.78 38.5336.86

37.54 38.23 38.04 38.60

38.23 39.27 38.00 38.85

38.29 38.76 38.06 37.83

STRM-NE 16Dufour, Madison R3 10:27.56

27.56 45.33 47.1132.34

33.59 46.40

39.83 39.89 35.10 45.35

34.26 45.36 33.13 42.45

YNS-NE 14Wright, Hazell P4 10:37.56

35.62 39.83 40.5239.48

40.38 40.00 40.94 40.92

40.95 40.77 40.96 40.52

39.78 39.45 39.92 37.52

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W5 10:44.52

34.87 40.01 40.9141.63

33.52 50.09 41.71 40.97

39.25 43.37 39.28 41.33

38.52 41.74 30.64 46.68

YNS-NE 15Tramontozzi, Sophia M6 10:56.89

36.00 40.36 41.1841.43

41.85 41.41 41.83 41.88

41.79 41.77 42.14 41.22

41.60 41.48 40.80 40.15

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H7 11:14.69

36.52 42.59 43.6043.26

41.15 45.52 40.51 46.32

41.72 44.14 39.66 45.25

38.30 45.88 32.19 48.08

YNS-NE 17Marini, Maddy M8 11:22.26

39.10 41.44 43.4742.32

43.49 43.68 39.53 47.91

43.52 43.36 43.64 42.79

43.01 42.47 41.98 40.55

YNS-NE 12Gazda, Sarah I9 11:33.15

37.59 43.29 43.5242.38

42.30 44.45 42.67 45.15

43.57 45.18 43.62 44.99

43.95 44.71 43.89 41.89

STRM-NE 12Peterson, Lydia E10 11:38.03

38.29 43.04 49.9437.83

35.73 52.43 45.12 44.01

45.41 44.20 44.78 43.30

44.87 43.59 43.06 42.43

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J11 11:47.64

37.52 42.44 44.2343.70

44.85 43.94 45.34 45.51

46.17 45.66 45.37 45.39

45.84 44.33 44.35 43.00

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K12 11:48.07

38.95 43.70 44.9344.41

45.46 45.26 45.03 45.60

44.90 45.18 44.46 44.55

44.34 44.53 43.51 43.26

MTSC-NE 12Fu, Xinger13 13:04.01

42.51 47.67 49.5149.25

48.20 51.12 46.43 53.89

51.18 50.57 49.12 50.11

48.16 49.37 48.90 48.02

MTSC-NE  9Zhang, Ella Y14 14:26.42

46.14 55.08 53.5355.16

54.90 54.57 48.33 1:02.25

56.22 55.75 49.76 1:00.50

55.51 55.22 51.51 51.99

MTSC-NE  9Li, Iren15 14:33.70

47.51 53.16 54.6854.58

56.73 55.66 56.78 57.35

58.13 56.16 54.59 58.05

50.83 58.71 47.95 52.83

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy16 16:17.71

48.24 58.75 1:01.961:02.92

1:02.25 1:03.79 1:03.84 1:03.18

1:05.32 1:02.35 1:03.29 1:02.53

1:01.30 1:02.15 59.72 56.12

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 16Dufour, Madison R1 5:39.80

36.77 43.35 44.3745.58

48.15 48.70 38.02 34.86

STRM-NE 17Duprey, Caitrin L2 5:47.43

33.97 39.76 43.8844.03

55.60 53.91 38.96 37.32

MTSC-NE 13Pan, Abby W3 5:50.35

35.93 44.60 43.2044.25

52.41 53.40 39.28 37.28

STRM-NE 14Jeffers, Paige K4 5:54.45

38.25 44.24 47.3647.98

48.00 49.28 40.58 38.76

MTSC-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H5 6:09.27

38.57 48.53 48.1548.60

51.30 52.11 42.12 39.89

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J6 6:14.17

39.88 49.59 44.7746.18

55.40 54.70 42.57 41.08

STRM-NE 12Peterson, Lydia E7 6:33.61

42.27 50.48 48.7849.63

56.62 57.04 45.44 43.35

YNS-NE 13Wilson, Sophie K8 6:49.42

46.56 52.49 52.8952.27

59.65 1:00.43 42.48 42.65
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Girls 400 Meter IM)

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Olivia C9 8:11.76

58.54 1:12.83 1:00.981:02.09

1:02.64 1:06.00 54.74 53.94

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A1 32.80

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J2 33.48

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F3 34.13

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G4 36.11

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z5 36.48

STRM-NE 12Gil Promlee, Alex6 36.67

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N7 36.93

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Ben C8 37.00

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden9 37.27

STRM-NE 11Fischer, Owen C10 37.40

WSY-NE 12Neeley, Daniel J11 38.14

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J12 39.46

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A13 39.59

YNS-NE 10Pretkel, Yahor14 39.63

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan15 39.68

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W16 41.11

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Cairo A17 41.19

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G18 42.10

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H19 42.99

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan20 43.83

YNS-NE  8Pretkel, Gleb N21 44.32

WSY-NE 10Jiang, Alex22 44.79

YNS-NE  9Madore, Alex J23 45.16

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T24 46.22

YNS-NE 10Gusev, Nicholas *25 46.73

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N26 46.74

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X27 49.37

YNS-NE 11Colak, Poyraz U28 49.65

YNS-NE  8Cruz, Jakkar I29 50.31

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M30 51.57

YNS-NE 10Williams, Lucas G31 51.74

YNS-NE 12Russo, Jake R32 51.78

YNS-NE  9Huxley, Aidan A33 52.01

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai34 52.08

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W35 53.09

YNS-NE  9Figueroa, Tadeo A36 53.28

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L37 55.98

YNS-NE  9Skuza, Will J38 1:00.09

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix39 1:00.81

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas40 1:02.63

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden41 1:06.61

YNS-NE  9Mavroides, Felix G42 1:06.74

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb43 1:13.41

YNS-NE 11Bazinet, Reid M--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J1 1:11.43

33.62 37.81

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G2 1:18.34

40.11 38.23

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N3 1:19.05

37.64 41.41

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z4 1:20.41

38.14 42.27

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden5 1:22.28

40.08 42.20

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A6 1:23.40

40.37 43.03

WSY-NE 12Neeley, Daniel J7 1:25.79

39.18 46.61

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J8 1:25.81

39.62 46.19

STRM-NE 11Fischer, Owen C9 1:25.85

41.55 44.30

STRM-NE 10Gianetta, Kayden A10 1:25.91

41.41 44.50

YNS-NE 10Khirallah, Dez W11 1:26.17

41.01 45.16

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan12 1:26.96

41.23 45.73

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W13 1:31.33

41.71 49.62

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T14 1:31.89

43.82 48.07

YNS-NE 12Makin, Oliver M15 1:34.92

42.81 52.11

YNS-NE  9McKinnon, Teddy D16 1:36.43

45.70 50.73

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G17 1:37.52

46.36 51.16

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R18 1:37.62

44.56 53.06

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis19 1:38.47

46.87 51.60

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N20 1:38.52

45.75 52.77

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H21 1:38.57

47.36 51.21

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X22 1:39.02

45.77 53.25

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T23 1:40.72

48.29 52.43

UN-NE 11Zhang, Dingwei24 1:45.21

45.81 59.40

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan25 1:46.21

51.76 54.45

YNS-NE 12Gallardo Espinosa, Ruben26 1:51.35

51.67 59.68

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M27 1:51.75

52.10 59.65

YNS-NE 10Gusev, Nicholas *28 1:52.02

49.76 1:02.26

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Ben29 1:52.13

52.28 59.85

YNS-NE 10Williams, Lucas G30 1:54.89

50.72 1:04.17

YNS-NE 11Colak, Poyraz U31 1:56.37

YNS-NE 10Purviance, Otis G32 1:56.42

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J33 2:01.03

56.95 1:04.08

YNS-NE  8Matook, Bo C34 2:06.79

56.53 1:10.26

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix35 2:10.00

59.90 1:10.10

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas36 2:14.68

1:02.02 1:12.66

YNS-NE  9Mavroides, Felix G37 2:14.81

58.46 1:16.35

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L38 2:17.10

1:06.20 1:10.90

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden39 2:22.70

1:08.11 1:14.59

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J1 2:35.73

34.06 40.17 39.9441.56

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F2 2:36.17

35.29 40.63 38.8141.44

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z3 2:57.75

37.83 45.67 46.6147.64

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J4 3:01.03

38.80 48.41 46.0147.81

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Ben C5 3:01.32

41.61 45.38 45.8748.46

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden6 3:07.50

41.88 49.30 45.4250.90

STRM-NE 12Gil Promlee, Alex7 3:09.49

42.24 49.86 47.5549.84

STRM-NE 11Fischer, Owen C8 3:09.72

42.07 49.63 44.7553.27

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan9 3:10.01

42.77 49.65 46.9250.67

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W10 3:14.11

42.19 49.87 50.5051.55

STRM-NE 10Gianetta, Kayden A11 3:16.07

43.48 51.29 49.2552.05

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A12 3:25.98

43.11 53.81 56.0153.05

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Cairo A13 3:27.60

45.52 54.82 51.7555.51

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H14 3:28.76

52.5054.92

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X15 3:33.42

47.04 55.39 55.4755.52

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan16 3:37.09

48.97 55.24 54.9357.95

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M17 3:53.35

51.86 1:03.56 56.521:01.41

YNS-NE 12Russo, Jake R18 4:12.62

58.74 1:05.37 1:03.711:04.80
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free)

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W19 4:14.05

57.70 1:06.22 1:04.571:05.56

YNS-NE 10Williams, Lucas G20 4:15.42

54.73 1:05.47 1:05.521:09.70

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden21 4:46.32

1:05.03 1:14.14 1:12.301:14.85

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix22 4:50.68

1:03.36 1:15.18 1:15.981:16.16

YNS-NE 11Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan23 5:01.39

58.15 1:17.29 2:45.95

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L--- DQ

1:01.72 1:11.34 1:10.011:09.48

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A1 38.12

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F2 40.08

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N3 40.42

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J4 41.01

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G5 43.34

WSY-NE 12Neeley, Daniel J6 44.22

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan7 44.55

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J8 45.07

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Ben C9 45.38

STRM-NE 12Gil Promlee, Alex10 45.46

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z11 45.75

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden12 45.79

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Cairo A13 46.40

STRM-NE 11Fischer, Owen C14 46.73

YNS-NE 10Pretkel, Yahor15 47.41

YNS-NE  9Madore, Alex J16 48.97

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W17 49.14

STRM-NE 10Gianetta, Kayden A18 50.19

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H19 50.77

YNS-NE 11Colak, Poyraz U20 51.02

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G21 51.47

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N22 51.97

YNS-NE 10Gusev, Nicholas *23 52.56

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X24 53.04

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan25 53.21

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T26 53.72

YNS-NE  8Cruz, Jakkar I27 55.30

YNS-NE  9Huxley, Aidan A28 55.78

WSY-NE 10Jiang, Alex29 56.28

YNS-NE  8Pretkel, Gleb N30 58.00

YNS-NE 10Williams, Lucas G31 58.02

YNS-NE 11Bazinet, Reid M32 58.07

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai33 59.35

YNS-NE  9Figueroa, Tadeo A34 1:00.89

YNS-NE 11Fanlieu Nguejip, Nathan35 1:01.23

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M36 1:02.02

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden37 1:02.73

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb38 1:03.04

YNS-NE  9Mavroides, Felix G39 1:03.42

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas40 1:04.13

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L41 1:06.24

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W42 1:06.89

YNS-NE 12Russo, Jake R43 1:08.32

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix44 1:13.00

YNS-NE  9Skuza, Will J45 1:14.24

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F1 1:25.69

41.64 44.05

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N2 1:32.54

44.71 47.83

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan3 1:36.02

46.38 49.64

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden4 1:37.20

47.04 50.16

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J5 1:37.64

46.59 51.05

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z6 1:38.77

48.65 50.12

YNS-NE 10Khirallah, Dez W7 1:40.45

48.33 52.12

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A8 1:41.61

49.97 51.64

STRM-NE 11Fischer, Owen C9 1:42.71

49.56 53.15

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R10 1:44.14

50.37 53.77

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T11 1:49.04

53.71 55.33

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H12 1:49.70

52.99 56.71

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W13 1:51.32

54.13 57.19

YNS-NE 12Makin, Oliver M14 1:53.60

54.85 58.75

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis15 1:54.73

55.61 59.12

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G16 1:55.55

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan17 1:55.61

56.42 59.19

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X18 1:56.15

55.43 1:00.72

YNS-NE 11Colak, Poyraz U19 2:00.35

YNS-NE 10Williams, Lucas G20 2:06.86

59.81 1:07.05

YNS-NE 10Gusev, Nicholas *21 2:09.44

1:01.14 1:08.30

YNS-NE 12Gallardo Espinosa, Ruben22 2:10.47

1:02.11 1:08.36

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Ben23 2:11.78

1:02.96 1:08.82

YNS-NE  8Matook, Bo C24 2:12.52

1:04.86 1:07.66

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden25 2:16.73

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M26 2:20.21

1:07.98 1:12.23

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L27 2:24.60

1:10.58 1:14.02

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas28 2:26.33

1:08.20 1:18.13

YNS-NE  9Mavroides, Felix G29 2:27.13

1:09.68 1:17.45

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J--- DQ

1:10.70 1:17.26

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix--- DQ

1:11.99 1:16.36

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z1 46.60

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F2 47.05

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G3 49.88

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan4 49.93

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden5 49.98

STRM-NE 10Gianetta, Kayden A6 51.00

STRM-NE 12Gil Promlee, Alex7 52.64

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T8 55.26

WSY-NE 12Neeley, Daniel J9 55.87

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J10 56.88

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R11 57.09

UN-NE 11Zhang, Dingwei12 57.13

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Ben13 57.61

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis14 57.88

YNS-NE 10Gusev, Nicholas *15 58.75

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M16 59.96

YNS-NE 10Khirallah, Dez W17 1:00.05

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W18 1:00.98

YNS-NE 12Makin, Oliver M19 1:02.29

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N20 1:02.34

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H21 1:03.17

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L22 1:03.35

YNS-NE  9McKinnon, Teddy D23 1:03.73

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X24 1:03.98

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G25 1:04.58

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J26 1:05.44

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb27 1:09.74

YNS-NE 12Gallardo Espinosa, Ruben28 1:09.81

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix29 1:10.34

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas30 1:12.06

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden31 1:12.39

YNS-NE  9Mavroides, Felix G32 1:18.41

YNS-NE  8Matook, Bo C33 1:22.62

YNS-NE 10Purviance, Otis G--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Colak, Poyraz U--- DQ

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Williams, Lucas G--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Roberts, Nick A1 1:37.76

45.42 52.34

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z2 1:43.54

48.85 54.69
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast)

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden3 1:48.30

51.70 56.60

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G4 1:49.28

53.95 55.33

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan5 1:50.05

53.04 57.01

STRM-NE 10Gianetta, Kayden A6 1:56.12

55.35 1:00.77

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A7 1:59.92

58.26 1:01.66

YNS-NE 10Pretkel, Yahor8 2:05.76

56.79 1:08.97

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Cairo A9 2:06.38

59.53 1:06.85

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan10 2:07.08

1:00.32 1:06.76

YNS-NE 10Gusev, Nicholas *11 2:09.30

1:02.22 1:07.08

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M12 2:14.57

1:07.03 1:07.54

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T13 2:15.75

1:04.78 1:10.97

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L14 2:16.02

1:08.08 1:07.94

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X15 2:17.11

1:05.23 1:11.88

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H16 2:17.92

1:04.75 1:13.17

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N17 2:18.39

1:07.54 1:10.85

YNS-NE 11Cirino, Bryce G18 2:19.54

1:07.00 1:12.54

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W19 2:20.88

1:08.08 1:12.80

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden20 2:25.79

1:11.07 1:14.72

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai21 2:34.25

1:15.00 1:19.25

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix22 2:34.53

1:14.50 1:20.03

YNS-NE  9Figueroa, Tadeo A23 2:35.09

1:14.72 1:20.37

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb24 2:40.20

1:15.00 1:25.20

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas25 2:40.80

1:17.16 1:23.64

YNS-NE  8Pretkel, Gleb N26 2:45.73

1:16.69 1:29.04

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F1 35.47

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N2 38.08

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J3 39.40

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z4 43.96

YNS-NE 10Klag, Lee G5 44.48

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden6 45.13

WSY-NE 12Neeley, Daniel J7 46.31

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan8 46.79

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan9 48.05

STRM-NE 10Gianetta, Kayden A10 48.40

STRM-NE 11Fischer, Owen C11 48.53

STRM-NE 12Gil Promlee, Alex12 49.18

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N13 50.88

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J14 52.82

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis15 53.70

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T16 55.93

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T17 56.34

UN-NE 11Zhang, Dingwei18 57.18

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W19 57.57

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H20 59.91

YNS-NE  9McKinnon, Teddy D21 1:00.90

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X22 1:06.25

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M23 1:07.70

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden24 1:15.50

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J25 1:17.64

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix26 1:21.62

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L27 1:23.44

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb28 1:27.63

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Ben--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N1 1:27.05

40.47 46.58

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Ben C2 1:42.17

45.82 56.35

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z3 1:46.97

46.12 1:00.85

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden4 1:49.43

50.23 59.20

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan5 1:58.10

53.46 1:04.64

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan6 2:05.74

59.33 1:06.41

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H7 2:11.05

58.48 1:12.57

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W8 2:14.16

1:04.17 1:09.99

WSY-NE 10Jiang, Alex--- DQ

1:01.86 1:13.13

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L--- DQ

1:27.18 1:38.26

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M--- DQ

1:08.33 1:15.14

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W--- DQ

1:20.64 1:44.34

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F1 2:55.71

37.69 45.76 38.2753.99

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J2 2:59.25

40.38 46.13 37.7355.01

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan3 3:19.48

46.88 53.62 41.6457.34

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z4 3:20.59

46.86 54.52 44.7354.48

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden5 3:22.47

45.72 54.49 46.1656.10

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A6 3:27.93

48.79 54.29 44.551:00.30

STRM-NE 12Gil Promlee, Alex7 3:29.80

51.43 52.72 45.591:00.06

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T8 3:44.63

55.51 56.86 47.301:04.96

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W9 3:48.27

56.52 54.62 48.281:08.85

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis10 3:56.44

54.82 1:01.43 52.771:07.42

MTSC-NE  8Han, Michael H11 3:57.03

58.64 54.25 49.281:14.86

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan12 4:03.32

59.49 1:03.09 55.351:05.39

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X13 4:08.54

1:05.57 58.77 54.811:09.39

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M14 4:25.72

1:04.79 1:16.37 58.111:06.45

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J15 4:39.62

1:13.35 1:13.13 1:02.351:10.79

MTSC-NE 10Wang, Ben--- DQ

1:00.06 1:07.15 1:02.801:04.82

MTSC-NE  8Gao, Ian L--- DQ

1:24.97 1:10.37 1:06.251:10.13

YNS-NE  8McDonnell, Hugh T--- DQ

58.10 58.84 52.651:07.27

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden--- DQ

1:11.59 1:12.44 1:15.601:21.03

MTSC-NE 11Sun, Felix--- DQ

1:15.78 1:20.34 1:08.991:21.95

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N1 27.68

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M2 28.66

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R3 28.90

STRM-NE 14Dos Santos, Kyle P4 28.93

STRM-NE 14Sementa, Marcus A5 28.95

STRM-NE 14Pollard, Steve T6 29.02

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L7 29.41

STRM-NE 15Hubacker, JD D8 29.47

STRM-NE 19Ferguson, Nathan N9 29.65

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R10 30.33

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M11 30.48
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free)

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam12 31.05

STRM-NE 16Baldwin, Tommy A13 31.35

MTSC-NE 15Freitas, Nick V14 31.73

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T15 32.50

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O16 32.57

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A17 32.90

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P18 33.04

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi19 33.78

YNS-NE 16Di Costanzo, Leo20 34.24

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D21 34.46

YNS-NE 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys22 35.08

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Finn W23 35.34

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Dash T24 37.49

YNS-NE 13Oconnell, Jack J25 42.59

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M1 1:01.60

29.38 32.22

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N2 1:02.53

29.96 32.57

STRM-NE 14Sementa, Marcus A3 1:03.47

30.93 32.54

STRM-NE 14Dos Santos, Kyle P4 1:03.90

31.07 32.83

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M5 1:05.10

31.82 33.28

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R6 1:05.34

31.23 34.11

STRM-NE 14Pollard, Steve T7 1:05.84

31.98 33.86

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R8 1:06.06

32.08 33.98

STRM-NE 16Baldwin, Tommy A9 1:08.08

STRM-NE 15Hubacker, JD D10 1:08.19

32.04 36.15

STRM-NE 14Bortolotto, Jack R11 1:08.42

32.12 36.30

STRM-NE 19Ferguson, Nathan N12 1:08.53

32.60 35.93

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam13 1:11.97

33.49 38.48

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi14 1:13.64

35.60 38.04

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T15 1:14.36

36.00 38.36

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T16 1:15.58

35.58 40.00

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A17 1:16.16

34.70 41.46

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Finn W18 1:20.15

36.56 43.59

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D19 1:21.12

37.25 43.87

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Dash T20 1:28.83

41.25 47.58

MTSC-NE 14Hu, Sammy21 1:30.41

43.95 46.46

WSY-NE 13Cretu-Kessel, Louis M22 1:35.48

YNS-NE 13Oconnell, Jack J23 1:37.53

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Riley J1 2:10.46

30.88 32.94 32.6733.97

STRM-NE 14Ferguson, Galen G2 2:18.37

32.33 36.21 35.0334.80

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R3 2:20.53

31.75 35.32 36.3937.07

STRM-NE 14Sementa, Marcus A4 2:20.74

32.22 36.04 34.9137.57

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R5 2:21.24

32.95 36.55 34.5437.20

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L6 2:21.40

32.55 36.65 34.6737.53

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N7 2:21.65

31.81 36.97 36.4936.38

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N8 2:25.94

32.65 37.39 37.7038.20

STRM-NE 14Pollard, Steve T9 2:27.10

32.89 37.70 37.2039.31

STRM-NE 16Baldwin, Tommy A10 2:27.18

34.31 37.44 37.2938.14

STRM-NE 19Ferguson, Nathan N11 2:35.40

34.11 38.75 40.7141.83

STRM-NE 15Hubacker, JD D12 2:37.31

33.19 39.53 41.5943.00

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S13 2:40.03

34.42 40.62 41.8643.13

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M14 2:42.33

36.66 40.98 41.6043.09

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T15 2:43.56

37.13 42.78 39.4244.23

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P16 2:44.97

36.11 43.24 40.6045.02

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O17 2:45.98

36.73 42.07 42.7744.41

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A18 2:57.73

36.30 45.31 44.8751.25

MTSC-NE 15Freitas, Nick V19 3:01.89

41.31 47.09 45.0748.42

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam20 3:02.15

40.15 46.35 47.5548.10

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D21 3:06.14

39.21 46.78 48.9751.18

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Finn W22 3:06.86

39.70 49.69 46.6150.86

YNS-NE 16Di Costanzo, Leo23 3:07.94

40.25 47.09 49.8850.72

YNS-NE 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys24 3:18.10

42.34 2:35.76

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Dash T25 3:19.82

42.84 51.76 52.2352.99

YNS-NE 13Oconnell, Jack J26 3:27.38

1:47.11

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi27 3:52.95

39.54 43.76 1:44.4645.19

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Riley J1 1:04.14

31.07 33.07

STRM-NE 14Ferguson, Galen G2 1:10.37

34.46 35.91

STRM-NE 14Pollard, Steve T3 1:11.96

34.58 37.38

STRM-NE 17Richardson, Noah A4 1:14.27

35.69 38.58

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M5 1:14.76

37.02 37.74

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L6 1:15.93

37.35 38.58

STRM-NE 14Sementa, Marcus A7 1:17.32

37.41 39.91

STRM-NE 14Dos Santos, Kyle P*8 1:18.57

38.50 40.07

STRM-NE 16Baldwin, Tommy A*8 1:18.57

37.85 40.72

STRM-NE 15Hubacker, JD D10 1:19.89

38.26 41.63

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M11 1:21.38

40.04 41.34

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N12 1:21.78

39.31 42.47

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S13 1:23.94

40.11 43.83

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O14 1:25.53

40.88 44.65

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam15 1:26.58

42.42 44.16

STRM-NE 19Ferguson, Nathan N16 1:26.80

42.59 44.21

MTSC-NE 15Freitas, Nick V17 1:27.06

41.52 45.54

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A18 1:28.34

39.45 48.89

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T19 1:30.39

43.98 46.41

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi20 1:32.33

44.76 47.57

YNS-NE 16Di Costanzo, Leo21 1:33.15

44.46 48.69

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D22 1:34.29

45.90 48.39

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Dash T23 1:41.23

YNS-NE 14Yankam Nguejip, Harrys24 1:53.59

52.12 1:01.47
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R1 2:32.22

36.36 38.23 38.7838.85

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N2 2:35.70

36.06 39.69 38.8841.07

STRM-NE 17Richardson, Noah A3 2:37.64

36.82 40.38 40.0440.40

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M4 2:37.82

38.02 40.85 36.5842.37

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L5 2:45.68

38.72 41.91 42.3942.66

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M6 2:52.35

39.83 43.90 43.4645.16

STRM-NE 14Sementa, Marcus A7 2:56.23

41.39 45.75 44.4644.63

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S8 3:02.32

42.13 46.85 46.1647.18

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam9 3:05.17

43.57 46.68 46.2548.67

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P10 3:06.33

42.80 49.32 47.6546.56

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi11 3:10.28

46.05 48.79 46.4149.03

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A12 3:11.47

42.86 50.86 45.0252.73

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T13 3:15.74

45.06 50.22 48.3452.12

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T14 3:24.58

47.54 52.91 50.6853.45

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D15 3:25.67

49.37 51.80 52.0352.47

MTSC-NE 14Hu, Sammy16 3:42.12

53.59 2:48.53

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Dos Santos, Kyle P1 1:18.26

37.64 40.62

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Riley J2 1:18.55

37.22 41.33

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N3 1:20.64

38.38 42.26

STRM-NE 14Ferguson, Galen G4 1:25.18

40.53 44.65

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L5 1:27.00

42.09 44.91

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R6 1:27.57

41.39 46.18

STRM-NE 15Hubacker, JD D7 1:28.12

41.05 47.07

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M8 1:28.78

44.18 44.60

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N9 1:30.14

42.54 47.60

STRM-NE 14Pollard, Steve T10 1:31.76

43.74 48.02

STRM-NE 14Bortolotto, Jack R11 1:34.86

43.87 50.99

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S12 1:41.17

47.26 53.91

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi13 1:42.10

49.95 52.15

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M14 1:42.17

47.75 54.42

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam15 1:46.15

49.14 57.01

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Finn W16 1:46.99

50.94 56.05

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P17 1:47.81

50.25 57.56

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D18 1:53.02

52.72 1:00.30

MTSC-NE 14Hu, Sammy19 1:53.37

54.47 58.90

WSY-NE 13Cretu-Kessel, Louis M20 1:54.35

51.13 1:03.22

YNS-NE 13Oconnell, Jack J21 2:03.77

57.07 1:06.70

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Dash T22 2:11.63

1:00.80 1:10.83

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Riley J1 2:45.39

38.94 42.37 41.5442.54

STRM-NE 14Dos Santos, Kyle P2 2:52.61

40.05 43.92 44.1744.47

STRM-NE 17Richardson, Noah A3 2:59.64

40.27 45.05 47.1547.17

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R4 3:00.62

41.93 46.25 45.3047.14

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N5 3:01.15

39.43 44.03 50.0747.62

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M6 3:06.15

44.32 47.60 46.0148.22

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R7 3:07.29

43.19 46.92 48.5948.59

MTSC-NE 15Freitas, Nick V8 3:37.40

48.95 56.44 53.8858.13

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M*9 3:41.70

51.28 56.37 55.7458.31

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi*9 3:41.70

54.60 58.06 53.3355.71

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P11 3:42.24

50.72 58.55 56.4856.49

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Finn W12 3:43.45

51.40 57.83 54.3459.88

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam13 3:45.30

51.67 57.91 55.7359.99

YNS-NE 13Oconnell, Jack J14 4:19.58

58.13 1:07.08 1:07.411:06.96

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N--- DQ

43.82 49.21 52.3551.92

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 17Richardson, Noah A1 1:06.63

30.59 36.04

STRM-NE 14Ferguson, Galen G2 1:08.92

32.52 36.40

STRM-NE 14Pollard, Steve T3 1:11.18

32.75 38.43

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R4 1:11.22

33.35 37.87

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N5 1:15.27

34.14 41.13

STRM-NE 16Baldwin, Tommy A6 1:17.59

36.26 41.33

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M7 1:20.66

37.05 43.61

STRM-NE 19Ferguson, Nathan N8 1:21.17

35.70 45.47

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam9 1:21.22

36.09 45.13

STRM-NE 15Hubacker, JD D10 1:24.62

38.42 46.20

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi11 1:38.14

45.14 53.00

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T12 1:41.82

44.57 57.25

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T13 1:43.21

46.34 56.87

YNS-NE 16Deblas, Jose A14 1:45.52

45.16 1:00.36

WSY-NE 13Cretu-Kessel, Louis M15 2:01.61

54.49 1:07.12

MTSC-NE 14Hu, Sammy16 2:27.06

1:10.57 1:16.49

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N1 2:27.11

32.91 38.34 37.0138.85

STRM-NE 17Richardson, Noah A2 2:32.06

32.85 38.39 41.3639.46

STRM-NE 14Ferguson, Galen G3 2:39.65

34.10 40.22 42.2343.10

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R4 2:40.97

34.50 39.94 46.1440.39

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L5 2:54.77

36.22 43.87 48.3046.38

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S6 2:56.65

35.74 44.26 48.5748.08

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M7 3:18.68

40.32 48.29 56.7553.32

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam8 3:22.20

37.61 46.27 1:01.1157.21
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2025 NE YNS May Specialty Meet - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503YNS

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Meter Fly)

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi9 3:44.19

44.51 56.13 1:02.291:01.26

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Riley J1 2:22.87

30.68 36.41 32.6843.10

STRM-NE 14Ferguson, Galen G2 2:31.35

31.80 38.81 34.7046.04

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R3 2:32.42

32.58 39.93 35.4744.44

STRM-NE 17Richardson, Noah A4 2:32.87

31.85 40.12 35.3045.60

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R5 2:35.05

31.99 42.54 35.7944.73

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L6 2:37.59

34.59 41.15 34.8946.96

STRM-NE 14Dos Santos, Kyle P7 2:38.07

35.84 43.10 35.1543.98

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N8 2:38.30

32.04 40.79 39.7745.70

STRM-NE 14Pollard, Steve T9 2:39.44

32.74 38.21 38.1150.38

STRM-NE 14Sementa, Marcus A10 2:42.24

32.27 44.97 35.9249.08

YNS-NE 15Lewis, Orion N11 2:47.32

33.30 45.91 38.3349.78

STRM-NE 16Baldwin, Tommy A12 2:48.49

35.32 41.66 36.6454.87

STRM-NE 14Bortolotto, Jack R13 2:51.51

33.02 42.83 42.8952.77

YNS-NE 13Cohen, Ryan S14 2:56.18

35.72 45.05 40.4854.93

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M15 2:56.76

35.86 45.18 39.5356.19

STRM-NE 19Ferguson, Nathan N16 3:00.77

35.70 49.61 39.2356.23

MTSC-NE 16Ravankar, Sam17 3:04.55

34.49 46.73 45.3757.96

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P18 3:06.31

41.44 47.73 41.3055.84

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi19 3:08.28

41.82 48.76 41.1156.59

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Finn W20 3:15.47

42.90 51.18 43.4757.92

YNS-NE 14Monin, Ivan D21 3:33.53

50.97 52.42 45.481:04.66

YNS-NE 13Reilly, Dash T22 3:38.46

46.63 55.44 51.331:05.06

WSY-NE 13Cretu-Kessel, Louis M23 3:42.62

48.03 59.26 50.971:04.36

MTSC-NE 14Hu, Sammy24 3:48.32

1:01.61 53.92 43.831:08.96

YNS-NE 13Oconnell, Jack J25 3:53.66

51.47 57.41 58.031:06.75

 
Boys 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N1 9:57.60

34.71 37.48 38.6037.42

37.59 38.56 37.27 38.33

37.60 38.26 37.70 38.14

37.37 37.97 36.86 33.74

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M2 10:01.18

33.17 36.60 37.9837.31

39.00 38.45 38.46 39.12

37.83 38.62 39.33 38.23

39.06 37.90 38.08 32.04

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L3 10:39.75

34.62 38.65 40.0339.58

40.87 39.52 40.76 40.73

41.05 40.97 41.48 40.66

41.30 40.62 40.61 38.30

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R4 10:48.76

34.63 38.41 40.2539.80

40.80 39.57 41.57 41.35

42.24 42.01 42.83 41.67

42.49 41.47 42.10 37.57

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M5 11:16.08

36.65 41.27 43.4843.26

44.13 43.21 44.16 44.16

44.03 43.52 42.68 43.93

43.29 40.41 39.40 38.50

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F6 11:42.86

37.46 43.61 45.8644.11

44.39 45.21 44.71 46.55

45.82 44.70 44.27 43.26

43.25 44.75 42.91 42.00

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi7 12:14.44

40.28 44.92 47.4847.01

47.81 46.12 41.84 52.35

47.32 47.18 46.81 46.20

45.61 45.96 44.61 42.94

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan8 12:59.40

41.09 50.86 53.5744.92

48.00 51.59 49.63 49.19

48.03 51.04 48.90 49.95

48.83 48.24 50.72 44.84

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z9 13:00.44

41.67 44.76 48.4249.82

50.02 52.52 55.34 48.71

52.64 50.56 53.42 46.21

53.07 46.51 44.58 42.19

MTSC-NE  9Li, Jorden10 13:28.07

34.05 57.96 50.7049.27

50.55 50.89 52.58 52.99

51.04 53.85 54.02 50.35

45.60 57.22 54.77 42.23

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W11 13:49.53

45.15 51.23 51.5653.21

51.76 54.58 55.35 54.87

53.52 46.60 54.05 52.34

50.67 54.68 50.94 49.02

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Wilson, Riley J1 5:10.78

32.01 37.84 40.5441.48

45.48 45.99 34.55 32.89

STRM-NE 17Richardson, Noah A2 5:21.44

32.31 38.94 41.6741.87

45.28 47.03 38.16 36.18

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N3 5:24.88

34.99 40.33 41.9943.44

46.29 47.44 34.71 35.69

STRM-NE 14Ferguson, Galen G4 5:30.01

33.70 40.76 41.8743.03

47.68 48.92 38.49 35.56

YNS-NE 15Marini, Brayden M5 5:33.81

35.43 39.26 45.1043.15

48.81 49.58 37.36 35.12

YNS-NE 14McLaughlin, Charlie L6 5:41.03

36.72 44.34 43.3443.60

48.88 47.97 37.93 38.25

YNS-NE 14Powers, Bennett R7 6:00.09

38.62 51.17 44.5445.79

51.52 50.32 40.56 37.57

MTSC-NE 15Kristie, Sasha M8 6:25.73

40.16 47.85 46.7247.53

59.42 58.79 44.44 40.82

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z9 6:53.52

46.48 57.28 52.8954.68

57.25 57.08 46.09 41.77

MTSC-NE 13Liu, Jiaqi10 6:55.01

48.01 59.19 52.5152.44

58.41 57.71 43.95 42.79

MTSC-NE 11Feng, Anlan11 7:01.35

49.91 1:03.38 52.3749.59

57.11 58.30 44.83 45.86

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W12 8:00.98

57.61 1:08.68 1:00.1757.63

1:08.18 1:08.74 49.60 50.37

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T13 8:03.00

1:00.63 1:09.10 1:00.561:02.12

1:07.06 1:05.84 49.80 47.89


